http://www.hamilton.govt.nz/AgendasAndMinutes/D-
1861457%20%20FINANCE%20COMMITTEE%20AGENDA%20-%20OPEN%20-
%2023%20JULY%202015(4).pdf 

1. Contract 14378 - Three Waters Network Physical Works Contract Award 

a) That the tender submitted by HEB Construction Ltd, in the sum of sixteen million, eight 
hundred and six thousand, five hundred and eighty one dollars and sixteen cents 
($16,806,581.16) excluding GST, be approved for Contract No. 14378 – Three Waters 
Network Physical Works; and  

b) That the Approved Contract Sum be set at $18,500,000.00, excluding GST, comprising of 
$16,806,581.16, the tendered amount, and $1,693,418.84 for contingency and provisional